
NEWCHURCH PRIMARY SCHOOL 

GOVERNORS MEETINGS 2018-2019   updated  11.09.18 

AUTUMN 2018   

Date Meeting Time 

Fri 28th Sept 2018 Chairs meeting 9:30am 

Tue 9th Oct 2018  

 
Full Governing Body Meeting 4:30pm 

Tue 30th Oct 2018 

 
Finance Committee 4:30pm 

Weds 7th Nov 2018 

 
Buildings Committee 4:30pm 

Tue 20th Nov 2018 

 
Personnel Committee 4:30pm 

Weds 12th Dec 

2018 

 

Curriculum and Pupils Committee 4:30pm 

SPRING 2019   

Fri 25th Jan 2019 Chairs meeting 9:30am 

Weds 13 February 

2019,  

 

Full Governing Body Meeting 4:30pm 

Weds 27th 

February 2019 
Personnel meeting 4.30pm  

Tue 5th March 

2019 

 

Curriculum and Pupils Committee 4:30pm 

Thurs 13th March 

2019 

 

Buildings Committee 4:30pm 

Weds 3rd April 

2019 

 

Finance Committee (bids) 4:30pm 

   

SUMMER 2019   

Fri 26th April 2019 Chairs meeting 9:30am 

Tues 7th May 2019 

 
Finance Committee 4:30pm 

Thurs 23 May 

2019, 
Full Governing Body Meeting 4:30pm 

Weds 12th June 

2019 

 

Buildings Committee 4:30pm 

Weds 26th June 

2019 

 

Personnel Committee  4:30pm 

Tues 16th July 

2019 

 

Curriculum and Pupils Committee 4:30pm 

   

  


